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HOTEL

FITNESS

FALSE CREEK

1 Vancouver Art Gallery

2 UBC Robson Square

3 Pacific Centre Mall

4 Canada Line – Granville Station

5 Orpheum Theatre

6 Queen Elizabeth Theatre /
 Playhouse

7 The Centre In Vancouver 
 For Performing Arts  

8 Georgia Viaduct East

12  SFU/Harbour Centre Mall

13 Seabus

14 Convention Centre – 
 East Building / Cruise Terminal

15 Convention Centre – 
 West Building

16 Stanley Park / Aquarium

17 Lions Gate Bridge

18 North & West Vancovuer

19 Grouse Mountain
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Centres
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Stadium

Rogers
Arena

733 Beatty Street, Vancouver, BC  V6B 2M4
tel 604 895 5830  fax 604 681 2550  hotel@ywcavan.org  

Your stay supports YWCA community programs

1.	 Vancouver Art Gallery

2.	 UBC Robson Square

3.	 Pacific Centre Mall

4.	 Skytrain Canada Line - Vancouver City Centre 
Station

5.	 Orpheum Theatre

6.	 Queen Elizabeth Theatre / Playhouse

7.	 The Centre in Vancouver For Performing Arts

8.	 Georgia Viaduct East

9.	 Skytrain Expo Line - Stadium Chinatown 
Station

10.	Chinatown

11.	 Gastown

12.	 SFU / Harbour Centre Mall

13.	 Waterfront Station for Seabus and Skytrain 
(Canada Line and Expo Line)

14.	Vancouver Convention Centre - East Building / 
Cruise Ship Terminal 

15.	 Vancouver Convention Centre - West Building

16.	Stanely Park / Aquarium

17.	 Lions Gate Bridge

18.	 North & West Vancouver

19.	Grouse Mountain

20.	Planetarium / Museum of Vancouver

21.	 Granville Island

22.	To Airport & Hwy 99

23.	Science World and False Creek Area


